Georg Kuettinger
(1972, Munich)

1991-99 studies of Architecture TU Munich
since 2004 photographic works

works and lives in Munich

cv

(as by may 2020)

Exhibitions (selection):

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

Kunstverein Coburg

Kunstkreis Hameln

Kunstverein Radolfzell

Kunstverein EImshorn

Kunstféderverein Weinheim

Kunstverein Lemgo

Kunstverein Ebersberg

Kunstverein Landshut

Gesellschaft fur Bildende Kunst, Trier
Kunstverein Mainz

Oxholm Gallery, Copenhague (solo)
Python Gallery, Zurich (solo)

Cynthia Reeves Gallery, Miami

Galerie an der Pinakothek der Moderne - Barbara Ruetz, Munich
Galerie Roger Katwijk, Amsterdam

Neuer Kunstverein Regensburg (solo)
Cynthia Reeves Gallery, North Adams, MA
Galeri Pascal Janssens, Gent (solo)
Christel Wagner Galerie, Frankfurt (solo)
Europ. Kinstlerhaus Freising - Schafhof
Pythongallery, Zirich (solo)

Galerie Roger Katwijk, Amsterdam
Jennifer Kostuik Gallery, Vancouver (solo)
Galerie Pascal Jannsens, Gent (solo)
Python Gallery, Zurich

Galerie von Braunbehrens, Stuttgart (solo)
Galerie Oben, Chemnitz

Stadt. Galerie Neunkirchen

Jennifer Kostuik Gallery, Vancouver
Galerie von Braunbehrens, Stuttgart
Artgalerie7, Cologne (solo)

Galerie Roger Katwijk, Amsterdam
Python Gallery, Erlenbach/Zurich (solo)
Galerie von Braunbehrens, Munich
Python Gallery, Erlenbach/Zurich

ICA San José



2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

Galerie Wagner+Marks, Frankfurt (solo)
Galerie Roger Katwijk, Amsterdam (solo)
Project4gallery, Washington DC (solo)
Galerie Pascal Janssens, Gent (solo)
Galerie von Braunbehrens, Munich
fishpiece gallery, Zurich

Galerie Wagner+Marks, Frankfurt
Galerie Roger Katwijk, Amsterdam
Kommunale Galerie Mérfelden/Walldorf
Flo Peters Gallery, Hamburg (solo)
Galerie Wagner+Marks, Frankfurt (solo)
Siudwestbank, Stuttgart (solo)

Galerie Pascal Janssens, Gent (solo)
Galerie Le point rouge, Lausanne (solo)
Jorg Heitsch Galerie, Munich (solo)
Artgalerie 7, Cologne

Galeria, Joyce&Co, Genua (solo)
Artgalerie 7, Cologne (solo)

Galerie Lonnes, Bremen (solo)

Godo Gallery, Seoul

Artgalerie 7, Cologne

Jorg Heitsch Galerie, Munich (solo)
Galeri Image, Aarhus (solo)

Publications (selection):

2018

2016
2013
2012

2010
2009
2008
2007
2006

Lapham's Quarterly, New York
Mittelbayerische Zeitung, Regensburg
Kunst Heute Award 2nd price
Aftenposten, Oslo

Pf-magazine, Amsterdam

NRC Handelsblad, Amsterdam
Washington Post

sz-magazin online

zone zero, Mexico; gazeta.ru, Russia
Il Secolo, Genua

Weserkurier, Bremen; 24 heures, Genéve
Dansk Kunst, yearbook; PhotoEspafia,
Madrid; stiften, newspaper, Denmark;
Greek Photography Festival, Athens

Fairs (selection):

2019

2018

Art Karlsruhe

MIA Photo Fair, Milano
Positions Berlin

scope New York (solo)



2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

Art Palm Beach

Art New York
KunstRAI, Amsterdam
scope Basel

AIPAD New York
KunstRAI, Amsterdam
scope Basel

scope Miami (solo show)
Art Miami

scope Basel

Kunst Zurich

Art Karlsruhe

Kunst Zurich

Art Paris

Art Palm Beach
scope Basel

Art Karlsruhe

London Art Fair

Art Toronto

Kunst Zurich

Art Karlsruhe

AIPAD New York

Art Toronto

Kunst Zurich

Art Karlsruhe

Art Miami

Art Paris

Art Southampton
scope New York
HFAF Houston

Kunst Zurich

Art Wynwood, Miami
Art Karlsruhe

RAI Amsterdam

RAW Rotterdam
scope Basel

Art Amsterdam

Kunst Zurich (one artist show)
Artkarlsruhe

Munich Contempo
lineart, Gent (one artist show)
Realisme, Amsterdam
artfair 21, Cologne
Kunst Zurich

Art Karlsruhe (one artist show)
Artfair21, Cologne
LineArt, Gent

Art Fair21, Cologne



Seoul Open Art Fair

KIC Nordart, Budelsdorf

Art Karlsruhe (one artist show)
2008 KIAF, Seoul, Korea (invited artist)

Art Fair 21, Cologne

Art Karlsruhe (one artist show)
2007 ArtKarlsruhe

KIAF, Seoul
2006 Art Fair21, Cologne



